India Wilcox & Carys Jones

West Street

8.05

Molly Matthews & Eva Davies

West Street

8.15

| 76 | 71

14.70

Emily Knoed| & Lily Gaisford

Isabela Franca & Mylie Hannigan

West Street

Saltney

8.00

Madison Davies & Mollie Jones

West Street

Lowri Draper & Imogen Tan

Newport

Aurora Lever & Bella Robinson

Saltney

Tillie-Ann Lewis & Kadaleine Pope

West Street

Lily White & Brooke Screen

Tayah Rowlands & Grace Belcher

Wye

Mallie Fletcher, Amelia Brain & Lilia Bennet | Weststreet | 72 | 7.6 | 76 | 79 [ 1520 ] 760 | 78]

Lillie Pentland & Ellie Shaw

Saltney

| 12 | EmilyPayne, Maddison Mills & AubreeSpavin_____ | Newport [ 73 [ 73 [ 77 [ 8 [ 1500 [ 750 [ 7.7]

| 79 | 73 [ 1540 | 770 [ 130 | oso [ 2360 |

| 73 [ 69 [ 1440 [ 720 [120] [ 2340 |

Tayla Chalmers & Bethany Davies

Newport

Maya Verbeeck & Luna Evans

West Street

Bethan Taylor & Emilia Colecliffe

Saltney

Estee Vaughen & Freya Coopeer

Isabelle Wynne-Jones & Poppy Farndon

Lucy Lewis, Lowri Clarke & Amelia May David

West Street

Jersey Harrison, Julia Malczewska & Alicia Gruszczynska

Newport

| 56 | BethanPeacock&TaliyahBurgess | wye [ 78 [ 77 [ 76 [ 77 [ 1540 [ 770 |

-72 -_14.20 _7.10 -140 -_23 0

Ava Williams & Isobel Brahmall

West Street

Mia Walsh & Ebony Edwards

Milford Haven

Rokaya Mokhtar & Claudia Da Rocha Prol Saltney 5.6 6.9 12.60 6.30 14.50 7.25 0.90
25 Peyton Williams & Isabella Davies West Street

Isabel Waite & Mollie Canellas Parish

Newport

Seren Watt & Ella Morris

Maddison Brain, Grace Williams & Evie Thomas

Saltney

Newport

Abbie Grundy, Poppy Schofield & Emilia Zieba

Saltney

Jessica Stanley, Nicola Prince & Mia Riley

Point

Hollie Bamford, Rosie Parry & Paige Sweeney

West Street

6.6

7.4

7.2

14.40

7.20

7.5

7.5

7.7

7.5

15.00

7.50

1.50

030

Emily Wolsey, Taya Jones & Polly Hooper

Milford Haven

6.6

6.3

6.2

12.60

Isabella Middleton, Amelia Swales & Lyla Oliver

Saltney

6.30

6.7

6.9

13.90

6.95

0.50

030

19.75 |

Lexi Mai Powell, Sophioa Gage & Victoria Serene Ogunbisi

Chloe Thomas & Emilia Cavaciuti

Newport

Newport

8.1

8.2

8.2

8.5

16.40

8.20

| 35 |  RileyRogers&EsmeRoberts | Poit [ 81 [ 8 [ 79 [ 86 [ 1610 [ 805 [ 76|

7.4

| 8 [ 74 [ 1500 [ 750 [ 120 ow [ 24.40 |

7.8

7.6

15.40

7.70

0.40

Grace Haswell & Olivia Young

Saltney

| 79 | 74 | 83 | 84 | 1620 |

8.10

[ 74

7.8

| 76 | 71 |

15.00

7.50

[ 050 |

Valentina Sias & Grace-Lillie George

Megan Griffiths, Maisie Meredith & Alysha Jones

West Street

West Street

8.2

8.4

83

7.5

Alexia Pope, Isabella Hall & Bethany Roberts WestStreet | 83 | 86 | 85 | 87 |

16.50

8.25

7.9

0| 855 [s2]

7.9

| 83 [ 79 [ 1650 [ 825 [oso| [ 2565 |

7.7

15.70

7.85

0.40

Megan Griffiths, Maisie Meredith & Alysha Jones

Holly Barrett & Maisie Stanmore

West Street

Milford Haven

Holly Barrett & Maisie Stanmore

Milford Haven

Emily Wynne-Jones & Chloe Hastings

Emily Wynne-Jones & Chloe Hastings

Emily Hall & Daisy Calo

Emily Hall & Daisy Calo

Saltney 7.6 7.7 8.1 15.30 7.65 77 |73 7.8 7.8 7.75 0.21 0.60

Saltney 73 7.3 7.8 7.8 15.10 7.55 78 | 7.3 7.7 7.7 15.40 7.70 0.18 45.64
West Street 8.4 8.6 82 8.9 17.00 8.50 79 | 78| 86 8.1 16.00 8.00 0.29
West Street 7.4 8 77 8.5 15.70 7.85 81 82| 79 79 16.00 8.00 0.14 49.13

Tamzin Cooper & Poppy Owen

Milford Haven

Tamzin Cooper & Poppy Owen

Milford Haven

Indi Lynch, Milly Davies & Kaidy May Forest

Milford Haven

Indi Lynch, Milly Davies & Kaidy May Forest

Milford Haven

Maya Ratajewska, Grace Hughes & Nia Ellis Williams

Maya Ratajewska, Grace Hughes & Nia Ellis Williams

Lowri Parry, Nia Rees-Stams & Beatrice Jackaman

Lowri Parry, Nia Rees-Stams & Beatrice Jackaman

Evie Edwards, Sofia Cartwright Alves & Jamie-Leigh Young

Evie Edwards, Sofia Cartwright Alves & Jamie-Leigh Young

Lili Gray, Charlotte Barley & Tesni Pugh

Lili Gray, Charlotte Barley & Tesni Pugh

Freya Oliver, Paige Nichols & Ayla Lloyd

Freya Oliver, Paige Nichols & Ayla Lloyd

Sophie Lorenz, Amy Clayton & Sophie Fry

Sophie Lorenz, Amy Clayton & Sophie Fry

Point 7.8 7 8 060
Paint 7.6 7 8 7.2 14.80 7.40 73 174] 79 7.8 15.20 7.60 0.25
Newport 83 7.9 85 8.4 16.70 8.35 82 | 77 85 8.1 16.30 8.15 0.30
Newport 79 8.1 83 7.8 16.00 8.00 8 8.1 8.4 8.1 16.20 8.10 0.40

Saltney 79 7.4 7.8 8.2 15.70 7.85 75171 75 7.8 15.00 7.50 0.22 0.60
Saltney 6.3 5.2 7.7 6.8 13.10 6.55 7 6.8 73 75 14.30 7.15 0.21
Paint 82 7.3 79 8.3 16.10 8.05 76 |75 8.6 79 15.50 7.75 0.18
Paint 82 7.6 82 8.1 16.30 8.15 8 8 83 7.6 16.00 8.00 0.22

Milford Haven 73 6.8 75 7.4 14.70 7.35 74 | 64| 73 7.7 14.70 7.35 0.16 0.60
Milford Haven 6.8 6.7 7.7 7.3 14.10 7.05 7 6.8 74 73 14.30 7.15 0.18
Paint 83 7.5 8 8.3 16.30 8.15 74 | 74| 83 7.6 15.00 7.50 0.15
Paint 7 6.3 79 7.4 14.40 7.20 75 |77 8 75 15.20 7.60 0.26




